
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

    LIST OF ADVANCED LEARNERS AND SLOW LEARNERS 
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      DEPARTMENT OF STATISTICS 
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Session: 2020-2021 

Semester: Odd 

 

List of Advanced Learners 

SL. No. Name of the Students Semester (1st/3rd/5th) 

1.  NIRANJAN YADAV 5th  

2.  SANJUMA GOGOI 5th  

3.  DEBASISH BURAGOHAIN 5th  

4.  DEBASISH BISWAS 5th  

5.  DIBAKAR KATOKY 5th  

6.  ANUJ PARASHAR  3rd  

7.  SARANGARAJ KONWAR  3rd  

 

 

 

List of Slow Learners 

SL. No. Name of the Students Semester (1st/3rd/5th) 

1.  JUGA PRATIM MOHAN 5th  

2.  JINTU PANGING 5th  

3.  PRITISHNA NEOG 5th  

4.  ABHIJEET SAHU 5th 

5.  AJAY SARMAH 5th 

6.  ANKIT SAHU 5th 

7.  PRATAP BORDOLOI 5th 

8.  MRINAL BASUMATARY 3rd  

9.  DEEP KUMAR BORAH 3rd  

10.  SWADHIN  KOCH 3rd  

11.  ABDUL HUSSAIN 1st  

12.  LISBON BURAGOHAIN 1st  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Session: 2020-2021 

Semester: Even 

List of Advanced Learners 

 

Sl. No. Name of the Students Semester (2nd/4th/6th) 

1.  NIRANJAN YADAV 6th  

2.  SANJUMA GOGOI 6th  

3.  DEBASISH BURAGOHAIN 6th  

4.  DEBASISH BISWAS 6th  

5.  DIBAKAR KATOKY 6th  

6.  ANUJ PARASHAR  4th  

7.  SARANGARAJ KONWAR  4th 

 

 

List of Slow Learners 

Sl. No. Name of the Students Semester (2nd/4th/6th) 

1.  JUGA PRATIM MOHAN 6th   

2.  JINTU PANGING 6th 

3.  PRITISHNA NEOG 6th 

4.  ABHIJEET SAHU 6th 

5.  AJAY SARMAH 6th 

6.  ANKIT SAHU 6th 

7.  PRATAP BORDOLOI 6th 

8.  MRINAL BASUMATARY 4th  

9.  DEEP KUMAR BORAH 4th 

10.  SWADHIN  KOCH 4th 

11.  ABDUL HUSSAIN 2nd  

12.  LISBON BURAGOHAIN 2nd 

 


